| CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electric




[l/CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electric

Clipsal now offer an extensive lighting Clipsal’'s comprehensive new lighting
range with a solution to suit every range includes fluorescent lighting,
application. Whether you require lighting floodlights, high and low bays, downlights,
for residential, commercial or industrial LED lighting, exit and emergency
applications, Clipsal has a reliable, energy lights. So no matter what your lighting

ing solution to suit your needs. requirements, Clipsal has you covered.

L EE e
b (| “<. e o

The entire Clipsal fluorescent lighting Features e Range of reflectors and wire guards

range is available with T8, T5, PL or . . . to suit.
CFL lamps and can be provided with ¢ Steel body with white powder coating.

various dimming solutions to suit

¢ End to end mounting with preformed

e Polycarbonate end caps and cable entry punch outs.

your requirements. Should you lamp holders. .
. . . ¢ Large terminal blocks for
require analogue, digital, DSI or e Colour 840 lamps included. : o
. looping applications.

DALI lighting control contact your * Diffused models with pattern 12 . . .

nearest Clipsal Representative. formed acrylic. * Supplied with B2 energy saving
ballasts or high frequency non-
dimming ballasts.

NARROW BARE BATTENS TWIN LAMP BATTENS WIDE DIFFUSED BATTENS

BB236 WB218 WDB236

WIDE PROJECT BATTENS ACCESSORIES PRISMATIC DIFFUSED T-BARS

WB114T5 BR1/236 TB236H

—
- " .
gl ~
> ol "

TOUGHNUT CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT WEATHERPROOF
TUFF118 CF22 WP236




N CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electric

-@E@i"' TUNGSTEN HALOGEN FLOODUGHT
= CHF150

Clipsal’'s floodlight range is available in
two lamp technologies, tungsten and
metal halide; ensuring there’s a floodlight
to suit your required application.

Features

¢ Die cast body painted black.

e Aluminium reflector specula.

¢ Toughened front glass.

¢ |ntegral control gear.

e Choice of IP54 and IP65 rating.
e Lamps included.

METAL HALIDE FLOODLIGHTS
FL400

m ~» AV C METAL HALIDE HIGHBAY
BAYS HB40OMH

Clipsal’s high and low bay light range
are the best option for most commercial
applications, providing quality light and
superior energy efficiency, making them
ideal for operating over long periods

of time.

Features

¢ Reflector ribbed aluminium.
¢ Integral metal halide control gear.

e Easy access and ventilated
gear housing. METAL HALIDE LOWBAY
LBJ150MH

Flex and plug supplied and fitted.

E40 porcelain lamp holder.




I CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electric

= WAFER (LED)
mﬁ'ﬂﬁk- NI EXITREC

Clipsal’s exit and emergency lighting
range is ideal for safely guiding people
out of buildings, office spaces or
department stores. These fixtures use
advanced lamp technology that utilise
LEDs, providing unsurpassed energy
conservation, with extended lamp life.

Features
¢ Slim edge light designs with SENTINEL
flush mounting. EMG

e Supplied with fitted flex and plug.

e Osram LED long life lamps —
only 2.2 Watts.

e Electronic continuous current e
charging system — 3.6V 60mA.

* Viewing distance 24m.

* High temperature nickel metal
hydride batteries.

e Complies with AS/NZS2293.

\ e ENERGY SAVING IRC LAMP ENCLOSED
mﬁl" E DLKLRG/FP 992WH
Clipsal’s extensive downlight range A
comes in many varieties, which allows
the user to satisfy their style, budget %
and requirements. Clipsal Downlights ‘\___.,,./
utilise the latest IRC technology. They

are available with dichroic lamps, green
CFL's or metal halide lamps, providing

options to suit any job you have. COMPACT FLUORESCENT FLUSH MOUNTED CLEAR GLASS LENS
741/13WH CDL1ERF54/FP
Features
e Easy to fit ceiling clips. »,gé’—
e Multi-point contact lamp holder for )
good heat dissipation and longer A
lamp life.

e 40cm lead sets for easy installation.

e Large terminals for easy wiring
(2 x 2.5mm). SQUARE PL FLUORESCENT

e Compatible with Clipsal lighting control CDLIESQ/FP.3A eTwH | p—

products, including C-Bus and Clipsall
C-Thru dimmers.




N CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electric

— SQUARE UP/DOWN PRESSED STEEL
LED LIGHTING L780WH

Clipsal’s light emitting diodes (LEDs)
have the ability to produce “pure
colours”, that are not possible to achieve
with other light sources. LEDs are an
energy efficient lighting option because
they have low power consumption. LED
lighting has no filaments, so they seldom

require replacing, are very compact in ROUND ALUMINIUM EXTERIOR OR INTERIOR
size, while offering high resistance to L880WH

vibration and shock.

Features )
{ h
e Low level lighting features. u '-';_.'

¢ Mains voltage with integral LED
240V driver.

e Low running costs.

e Long lamp life. CABINET UGHTING

¢ Blue or white LEDs available. 1006

m IPS56 OVAL OPEN CAGE
OR UIGHR TN COOAB236SW

" '-'\1‘\

Clipsal exterior lights are available in two y 1
ranges, exterior bulkheads and decorative \ y ;
lighting; so there is sure to be a style to \\-...__...-f
suit your needs and requirements.
Features
e Die-cast aluminium construction or IPS6 ROUND 304

machine grade stainless steel. CGB772SS

e Frosted glass lens.
e CFL options available.
e Weatherproof ratings.

IP56 WALL LIGHT HALOGEN
WDL830




Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd

A member of Schneider Electric

Head Office

33-37 Port Wakefield Road,

Gepps Cross, South Australia 5094

Website clipsal.com
Contact us clipsal.com/feedback

National Customer Care Enquiries:

1300 2025 25

National Customer Care Facsimile:

1300 2025 56

Area Representatives

NSW Albury

ACT
VIC

QLD

WA

SA

NT
TAS

Central

Coffs Harbour
Dubbo
Newcastle

Tamworth
Wagga Wagga
Wollongong

Canberra region

Ballarat
Bendigo
Geelong
Gippsland

Mornington Peninsula
Western Victoria

Cairns
Gladstone
Gold Coast
Mackay
Maryborough

Northern Rivers

Rockhampton

Sunshine Coast Nth
Sunshine Coast Sth

Toowoomba
Townsville

Bunbury
Kalgoorlie and

Eastern Gold Fields

Karratha

Riverland/Mildura/

Broken Hill
Darwin

North
South

< printed on recycled paper

CLIPCOM 22344 November 2010

(02) 6051 2377

0418 430 361
0418 653 183
0418 822 564
0407 298 792
0418 434 169
0418 686 040
0417 201 115
0417 714 339
0418 578 903
0418 423 581

0419 238 824

0418 336 291
0418 570 213
0418 527 233
0418 512 680
0407 795 291
0419 380 444

0418 778 499
0419 869 752
0417 863 872
0418 752 134
0418 664 338
0418 768 902
0419 869 752
0419 797 827
0438 282 299
0418 726 394
0418 180 372

0418 931 684

0417 928 981
0418 937 249

0418 596 145
0409 282 307

0418 120 269
0418 138 456

The identified trademarks and copyrights are the property of Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd unless otherwise noted.

International Enquiries

International Sales and Marketing
Email export@clipsal.com.au

Schneider Electric (NZ) Ltd

38 Business Parade South, Highbrook,
East Tamaki, Manukau 2013,

NEW ZEALAND

PO Box 15355, New Lynn,
Waitakere 0640, NEW ZEALAND

Telephone + 64 9 829 0490
Facsimile + 64 9 829 0491
Website www.schneider-electric.co.nz

Clipsal Customer Care

Freephone 0800 652 999

Freefax 0800 101 152

Email sales@nz.schneider-electric.com

Website www.clipsal.co.nz
www.pdl.co.nz

You can find this brochure and many
others online in PDF format at:
clipsal.com

Follow the links off the home page
or access the following page directly:
clipsal.com/brochures

clipsal.com

. CLIPSAL

by Schneider Electri

Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to change
specifications, modify designs and discontinue items
without incurring obligation and whilst every effort is
made to ensure that descriptions, specifications and
other information in this catalogue are correct, no
warranty is given in respect thereof and the company
shall not be liable for any error therein.

© Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd

This material is copyright under Australian and
international laws. Except as permitted under the
relevant law, no part of this work may be reproduced
by any process without prior written permission of
and acknowledgement to Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd.

C

C1-012

OIN 22344



