

by Schneider Electric

# UIGHTING OVERVIEW

### YOUR LIGHTING IS OUR BUSINESS







CLIPSAL

Clipsal now offer an extensive lighting range with a solution to suit every application. Whether you require lighting for residential, commercial or industrial applications, Clipsal has a reliable, energy efficient lighting solution to suit your needs. Clipsal's comprehensive new lighting range includes fluorescent lighting, floodlights, high and low bays, downlights, LED lighting, exit and emergency lights. So no matter what your lighting requirements, Clipsal has you covered.

#### FLUORESCENT BATTENS

The entire Clipsal fluorescent lighting range is available with T8, T5, PL or CFL lamps and can be provided with various dimming solutions to suit your requirements. Should you require analogue, digital, DSI or DALI lighting control contact your nearest Clipsal Representative.





WIDE PROJECT BATTENS WB114T5



TOUGHNUT TUFF118



#### Features

- Steel body with white powder coating.
- Polycarbonate end caps and lamp holders.
- Colour 840 lamps included.
- Diffused models with pattern 12 formed acrylic.

TWIN LAMP BATTENS WB218



ACCESSORIES BR1/236



CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT



- Range of reflectors and wire guards to suit.
- End to end mounting with preformed cable entry punch outs.
- Large terminal blocks for looping applications.
- Supplied with B2 energy saving ballasts or high frequency nondimming ballasts.

WIDE DIFFUSED BATTENS WDB236



#### PRISMATIC DIFFUSED T-BARS TB236H



WEATHERPROOF WP236





#### FLOODLIGHTS

Clipsal's floodlight range is available in two lamp technologies, tungsten and metal halide; ensuring there's a floodlight to suit your required application.

#### Features

- Die cast body painted black.
- Aluminium reflector specula.
- Toughened front glass.
- Integral control gear.
- Choice of IP54 and IP65 rating.
- Lamps included.

TUNGSTEN HALOGEN FLOODLIGHT CHF150



METAL HALIDE FLOODLIGHTS





Clipsal's high and low bay light range are the best option for most commercial applications, providing quality light and superior energy efficiency, making them ideal for operating over long periods of time.

#### Features

- Reflector ribbed aluminium.
- Integral metal halide control gear.
- Easy access and ventilated gear housing.
- Flex and plug supplied and fitted.
- E40 porcelain lamp holder.

#### METAL HALIDE HIGHBAY HB400MH



METAL HALIDE LOWBAY LBJ150MH









#### EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHTING

Clipsal's exit and emergency lighting range is ideal for safely guiding people out of buildings, office spaces or department stores. These fixtures use advanced lamp technology that utilise LEDs, providing unsurpassed energy conservation, with extended lamp life.

#### Features

- Slim edge light designs with flush mounting.
- Supplied with fitted flex and plug.
- Osram LED long life lamps only 2.2 Watts.
- Electronic continuous current charging system – 3.6V 60mA.
- Viewing distance 24m.
- High temperature nickel metal hydride batteries.
- Complies with AS/NZS2293.

#### WAFER (LED) EXITREC



SENTINEL EMG



#### DOWNLIGHTS

Clipsal's extensive downlight range comes in many varieties, which allows the user to satisfy their style, budget and requirements. Clipsal Downlights utilise the latest IRC technology. They are available with dichroic lamps, green CFL's or metal halide lamps, providing options to suit any job you have.

#### Features

- Easy to fit ceiling clips.
- Multi-point contact lamp holder for good heat dissipation and longer lamp life.
- 40cm lead sets for easy installation.
- Large terminals for easy wiring (2 x 2.5mm).
- Compatible with Clipsal lighting control products, including C-Bus and Clipsal C-Thru dimmers.

#### ENERGY SAVING IRC LAMP DLKLRG/FP



COMPACT FLUORESCENT 741/13WH



#### **SQUARE** CDL1ESQ/FP,3A



ENCLOSED 992WH



#### FLUSH MOUNTED CLEAR GLASS LENS CDL1ERF54/FP



PL FLUORESCENT 181WH





#### LED LIGHTING

Clipsal's light emitting diodes (LEDs) have the ability to produce "pure colours", that are not possible to achieve with other light sources. LEDs are an energy efficient lighting option because they have low power consumption. LED lighting has no filaments, so they seldom require replacing, are very compact in size, while offering high resistance to vibration and shock.

#### Features

- Low level lighting features.
- Mains voltage with integral LED 240V driver.
- Low running costs.
- Long lamp life.
- Blue or white LEDs available.

SQUARE UP/DOWN PRESSED STEEL



ROUND ALUMINIUM EXTERIOR OR INTERIOR L880WH



CABINET LIGHTING



### **EXTERIOR LIGHTING**

Clipsal exterior lights are available in two ranges, exterior bulkheads and decorative lighting; so there is sure to be a style to suit your needs and requirements.

#### Features

- Die-cast aluminium construction or machine grade stainless steel.
- Frosted glass lens.
- CFL options available.
- Weatherproof ratings.

#### IP56 OVAL OPEN CAGE COOAB236SW



IP56 ROUND 304 CGB772SS



IP56 WALL LIGHT HALOGEN WDL830









#### by Schneider Electric

#### Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd

A member of Schneider Electric

Head Office 33-37 Port Wakefield Road, Gepps Cross, South Australia 5094

Website clipsal.com Contact us clipsal.com/feedback

#### National Customer Care Enquiries: 1300 2025 25

#### National Customer Care Facsimile: 1300 2025 56

#### Area Representatives

NSW	Albury (	02) 6051 2377
	Central	0418 430 361
	Coffs Harbour	0418 653 183
	Dubbo	0418 822 564
	Newcastle	0407 298 792
		0418 434 169
		0418 686 040
		0417 201 115
	Tamworth	0417 714 339
	Wagga Wagga	0418 578 903
	Wollongong	0418 423 581
ACT	Canberra region	0419 238 824
VIC	Ballarat	0418 336 291
	Bendigo	0418 570 213
	Geelong	0418 527 233
	Gippsland	0418 512 680
	Mornington Peninsula	
	Western Victoria	0419 380 444
QLD	Cairns	0418 778 499
	Gladstone	0419 869 752
	Gold Coast	0417 863 872
	Mackay	0418 752 134
	Maryborough	0418 664 338
	Northern Rivers	0418 768 902
	Rockhampton	0419 869 752
	Sunshine Coast Nth	0419 797 827
	Sunshine Coast Sth	0438 282 299
	Toowoomba	0418 726 394
	Townsville	0418 180 372
WA	Bunbury	0418 931 684
	Kalgoorlie and	
	Eastern Gold Fields	0417 928 981
	Karratha	0418 937 249
SA	Riverland/Mildura/	
	Broken Hill	0418 596 145
NT	Darwin	0409 282 307
TAS	North	0418 120 269
	South	0418 138 456

## International Enquiries International Sales and Marketing Email export@clipsal.com.au Schneider Electric (NZ) Ltd 38 Business Parade South, Highbrook, East Tamaki, Manukau 2013, NEW ZEALAND PO Box 15355, New Lynn, Waitakere 0640, NEW ZEALAND Telephone + 64 9 829 0490 Facsimile + 64 9 829 0491 Website www.schneider-electric.co.nz Clipsal Customer Care Freephone 0800 652 999 Freefax 0800 101 152 Email sales@nz.schneider-electric.com Website www.clipsal.co.nz www.pdl.co.nz

You can find this brochure and many others online in PDF format at: **clipsal.com** 

Follow the links off the home page or access the following page directly: **clipsal.com/brochures** 



Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to change specifications, modify designs and discontinue items without incurring obligation and whilst every effort is made to ensure that descriptions, specifications and other information in this catalogue are correct, no warranty is given in respect thereof and the company shall not be liable for any error therein.

#### © Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd

This material is copyright under Australian and international laws. Except as permitted under the relevant law, no part of this work may be reproduced by any process without prior written permission of and acknowledgement to Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd.

printed on recycled paper